G.N. 1043

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(3) of the Companies Ordinance, the Registrar hereby declares that the
undermentioned companies are deregistered on the date of publication of this Gazette Notice,
and pursuant to section 751(6) of the Companies Ordinance, the undermentioned companies are
dissolved on deregistration:—

2338433
2964407
1893567
3076913
2993997
2928673
1895839
2964415
3058718
3086354
3063339
2255015

2435877
2637673
0900974
2139370
1802207
3108378
2853617
2057433
3084311
1885976
0831289
2574970
2122540
0566734

1 CB HONG KONG LIMITED

AATIOT GLOBAL LIMITED

ABLE TOP (HONG KONG) LIMITED

AEFL INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
AMPLE INDEX LIMITED

AMS Labs (Hong Kong) Limited

AP Connect Solutions Limited

AURA LABS ASIA LIMITED

AYKL Limited

Asia Cloud Live Streaming Entertainment Limited
Azaria Limited

BALANCE & JOY INVESTMENT CONSULTING COMPANY,
LIMITED

BEAUTYINSEOUL LIMITED

BEI BAO BAO LIMITED

BELLY HOLDINGS LIMITED

BESTFUL INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
Bescook Co., Limited

Big Data Federation (HK) Limited

Bizcovery Limited

Boring Rental Company Limited

Burgundy Trading and Consulting Co Limited

CASA INVESTMENTS (HONG KONG) LIMITED
CASEWARE HONG KONG LIMITED

CHEN PENG TRADING CO., LIMITED

CHINA MATCHA GROUP LIMITED

CHINA PORT INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE LIMITED
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3045050
2763044
2697991
3055934
2895063
3063367
2881323

3066504
3088201
3042169
0934844
2616852
3066272
2546606
1570781
2238388
2417493
3076915
0975631
3076966
2089472
2880391
3108058
2824687
3039568
3063352
2589372
2221836
3076922
3033674
1777422
2722639
1949037

CHOIHA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

CMYK Printing Limited

COSEN (H.K.) ENTERPRISES COMPANY LIMITED
CSP 43 Limited

Cassia Llewyrch Holdings Limited

Chaya Limited

China Yijing Association Daofa Ushen Research Institute Limited

China soft Industry Supply Chain Co., Limited
Coastal Capital Global Limited

DAM HEALTH HK LIMITED

DANSUN LIMITED

DING RUI XIN TRADING LIMITED
DREAMLANDGT LIMITED

DUNIYA IMPORT&EXPORT CO., LIMITED
E Design & Contracting Limited

E LINK STATION HOLDING LIMITED
EASTERN BEAUTY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
EFL INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
ESSCROWN LIMITED

ESTHER FLL INT'L TRADING LIMITED
EVERETT ENTERPRISES LIMITED

EWM (HONG KONG) LIMITED

EarCare Services (HK) Limited

Emerald Legend Company Limited

Eureka Trading Co., Limited

Ezekiel Limited

FILMPLEXE LIMITED

FINCA MILLARA GROUP LIMITED

FLL INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
Fa Tat Investment Company Limited

Fine Food Gourment Company Limited

Flying Express Asia Investment (HongKong) Co., Limited

GLOBAL FULL INC LIMITED
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2437875
2610538
2871585
0981289
3101464
2180751
2976449
2340139
2825845
2757594
2808548
0833161
3133754
2553094
3064851
1604695
0313281
2190752
1998759
2554271
2246479
2977016
1982361

2892613
2775105
3042974
2761267
2699642
2827314
2714367
2998521
2897717
2684954

GLOBAL JOY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
GOLDEN PHOENIX CORPORATION LIMITED
GOOD MEGA (HONG KONG) LIMITED
GREEN URBAN MOBILITY LIMITED

GUT LIMITED

Gran Oceano International Limited

Grand Lion Hongkong Limited

Grande Investments Limited

HAOZHONG TRADE CO., LIMITED
HARLING CO., LIMITED

HENG SHUN SHARES COMPANY LIMITED
HIGH STRONG LIMITED

HK Jenovi Limited

HK MSOUL INDUSTRY LIMITED

HK Office Asia Company Limited

HK SME Uni-Power Limited

HOKA LIMITED

HONG KONG TIANLU INVESTMENT LIMITED
HONGKONG HUACHANG INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG HUITO TRADE LIMITED
HONGKONG KOSMOS MEDIA LIMITED
HONGKONG LINKWIN NETWORK LIMITED

HONGKONG SANHE (CHINA) INTERNATIONAL GROUP
LIMITED

HONGKONG TWELL INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG XIN LONG METAL MATERIAL CO., LIMITED
HONGRU TRADE LIMITED

HTK Technology (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

HUATUO INDUSTRY LIMITED

HUNG HING (HK) DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

Hadal Anchors Limited

Hawkview International Limited

Hints International Trading Limited

Ho Wing Investment Consultants Limited
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2952310

3063852
3077978
2716389
3130856
2261155

3077979
3058828
2665612

2011714
2676070
2324319

2596725
3063353
1018045
3068884

3063376
2701284
2616827
2743195
3110576
2643572
2404385

1752163
0861974
2724869
1180626
3055421
3056989
2124634

Hong Kong International Ease Decoration Design Co., Limited

Hong Kong Peach Blossom Spring Health Technology Co., Limited

Hong Kong Rui Ao Trading Co., Limited
Hong Kong Ruixinda Trading Co., Limited
Hong Kong Tai Shing Commerce Limited

Hong Kong Wuzhou International Trading & Logistic Limited

Hong Kong Yehai Trading Co., Limited
Hongkong Chenxi Network Technology Limited

Hongkong Kangte Medical Instruments Trade Co., Limited

Hongkong Qilao (International) Group Co., Limited
House 100 Property Agency Limited

Huaxia Kangjian Health Int'L. Group Limited

Hung Yat Construction Engineering Limited
L.AM Limited
ICS CORPORATION CO., LIMITED

International Agriculture Industry Holding Group Co., Limited

Itiya Limited

JTAYECHANG LIMITED

JIN AN RUI TRADING LIMITED

INJ EXPRESS CO., LIMITED

Jiping Mold Limited

Joinus Pictures Culture Media Co., Limited

K-POP INTERNATIONAL ENTERTAINMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

KAP Services Limited

KEEN HARVEST DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
KI AND GWING (JAFFE ROAD) LIMITED
KING ERA INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

KIP Limited

KMBB Limited

KOREA SHUI GUO ZHI XIANG INTERNATIONAL (GROUP)

LIMITED
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2991035
3046337
3129920
1583167
3056974
2066852
3051572
2937030
2378177
2616725
0389146
2403450
0564723
3022076
27176656
2969308
1738837
2667891

1700331
2552741
2868831
2482095
0387360
1666455
2541273
2960543
2829390
2722353
2782107
2294158
2965407
26064191

Karabella Company Limited

Ken's Business E Limited

Kin Yi Services Company Limited

LC Professionals Limited

LSN Gift Limited

LUCKYWAY INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
LWY 43 Limited

Lovely Day Limited

LuColpo Holdings Limited

MACONDO VENTURES LIMITED

MACY'S CANDIES (FAR EAST) LIMITED
MARVEL WELL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
MELLOX INVESTMENT LIMITED

MOPANI LIMITED

MYTV TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

Made of Lisbon Limited

Moreteks Limited

Munters Air Treatment Equipment (Beijing) Hong Kong Co., Limited

Mycroft: Online Lectures Limited

NATIONAL (CHINA) LIMITED

NBTECH CO., LIMITED

NEX Consulting HK Limited

NICE UNION GROUP LIMITED

NINGBO WELL TIME ELECTRICS CO., LIMITED
NOBLE LINKAGE LIMITED

NWO CO., LIMITED

OAHK COMPANY LIMITED

Old and Modern Masters Asia Limited

One More More Hot Pot Limited

Orinoco Shipping Limited

PATRON INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
PBT INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED

I
o

e @RS AIRAE

FUMERERARAE
NEER A TR A E]
FIEREARAE

HREEHAIRAT

SR R L) T
ARAE

TP EDAIRAE
ERHERRAIRAE

(RIS SR B A TR A F))
NI EERARAE

W ZE AR AE]
FEE ZAIRAE

EEREEKHAIRAE

R EEAIRAE



2710704
2133586
0231189
3081149
1961833
2846237
2084823
3049131
3088762
2768879
3084437
2966399
2947730
2658952
2903745
1341139
2887620
3051384
3069141
2475474
1532706
0628723
1194811
2672358
1532755
1532748
3101484
2460291
3129413
2722047
2295210
1801038
2204819

PENGBO ENTERPRISES CO., LIMITED

PERFECT GOAL LIMITED

PHARMAKON LIMITED

PINNACLE MACHINERY CO., LIMITED

POWER RICH INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
Panda Software Limited

Poly Universal Enterprise Limited

Power Expansion Co., Limited

QIBOFA INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED

Qi Te (Hong Kong) Industry Co., Limited

Qing Feng International Limited

QuantPipeline Limited

R&A 43 International Limited

REDHILL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

RELAX DIMSUM LIMITED

RICHTIDE LIMITED

RZS Projects Limited

Rational Green Limited

Releap Group Limited

Rongtai Engineering Solutions Limited

SAL E-Commerce Solutions Limited

SAM LOONG INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED
SAM RAN CHINA-HONG KONG TRANSPORTATION LIMITED
SAMITE INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED
SEA & AIR LOGISTICS LIMITED

SEA-AIR LOGISTICS LIMITED

SENSI LIMITED

SHICHENG ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

SHU FANG ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED

SILVERY BOOM (HONG KONG) LIMITED

SINO CENTURY INC LIMITED

SMART FORTUNE ENGINEERING LIMITED

SNOW STORY LIMITED
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1668238
3072697
1848451
1801562
0821113
1556454
2927914
2038709
3063365
2867509
2238296
2806856
3046376
2551075
1742076
1846380
1475656
1545600
2271704
2091139
1561913
2683289
3082984
2934818
1794773
3083174
2776936
2211624
2162272
1624767
2918138
0645995
0410820

SOLA INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED
SUMMIT VENTURE GROUP LIMITED
SUN HING HONG KONG MANAGEMENT LIMITED

SUNNYSHOW EXHIBITION (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED

SUPER TALENT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
SUPERB LUCK LIMITED

Sanhe Limited

Sea Star Trading (International) Company Limited
Shayna Limited

Sherborne Girls Asia Association Limited

Shidong Electronic Limited

Shirble Shajing Investment Company Limited

Shun Wing Trading International Limited

Stunity Group (HK) Co., Limited

T&B EDUCATION CONSULTING LIMITED
T.G.C. GROUP LIMITED

TAK KA SPECIAL STEEL COMPANY LIMITED
TEACHLAB LIMITED

THINK:P TRADING LIMITED

TRADERS BIOTECH DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
TRICEL CO., LIMITED

Theclearbay Limited

Thread Business Consulting Limited

Top Ryde Limited

Tuowo Group Co., Limited

TutorPro Hong Kong Limited

U-Smartpark Management Limited

UFO LOGISTICS LIMITED

UNITY VISION LIMITED

VALUE PARTNERS CORPORATE CONSULTING LIMITED
Vencedors Group Limited

WAI CHING INDUSTRIAL PARTS LIMITED
WANG CHAU INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED
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1152985
3084234
3084242
1532678
1943584
2573427
2532751

3087687
2972240
1820099
0775245
3084921
2944950
1917074
2101949
2622983
2877300
1722540
2289688
2284489
3077540
3076977
3040387
3150518
2965375
3150520
3150516
3150517

17 February 2023

WANSEN (HK) LIMITED

WAWA ONE LIMITED

WAWA TWO LIMITED

WERSON INDUSTRIAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
WINMOST LIMITED

WLX INTERNATIONAL CONSULTING CO., LIMITED

WORLD LIVABLE CITY INDUSTRY GROUP HOLDINGS
LIMITED

Wanke Investment Holdings Co., Limited
Wind Breaker Limited

XINGLI (H.K) INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
XINYA GROUP LIMITED

XSWL LIMITED

XTRAMILE COMPANY LIMITED

YIELD CHEER INC LIMITED

YIMA CREDIT LIMITED

YITE International Group Limited
YUMINSHENG PLASTICS CO., LIMITED
‘Yoga Union Limited

Yu Hong (Hong Kong) Equipment Limited
ZL HEALTH INDUSTRY GROUP LIMITED
Zenith Catering Company Limited

Zhonghua Kangyang Industry Group Co., Limited

meng natural food Limited
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Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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